
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Arts & Humanities

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

18-19 Female 148 2 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

Male 92 1 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

Total 240 3 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 243

20-21 Female 272 3 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

Male 169 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 169

Total 441 3 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 444

22-29 Female 120 5 125 0 3 3 32 38 70 198

Male 122 9 131 1 0 1 37 18 55 187

Total 242 14 256 1 3 4 69 56 125 385

30-39 Female 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 21 22 25

Male 3 2 5 1 2 3 6 18 24 32

Total 6 2 8 1 2 3 7 39 46 57

40-49 Female 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 9 10

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 10

Total 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 18 19 20

50-64 Female 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 7 7 9

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 8 8 10

Total 931 23 954 2 7 9 77 121 198 1,161
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Business & Applied Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

18-19 Female 154 2 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 156

Male 159 5 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 164

Total 313 7 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 320

20-21 Female 306 5 311 0 0 0 5 0 5 316

Male 276 6 282 0 0 0 4 0 4 286

Total 582 11 593 0 0 0 9 0 9 602

22-29 Female 136 33 169 4 0 4 126 52 178 351

Male 180 25 205 0 1 1 160 23 183 389

Total 316 58 374 4 1 5 286 75 361 740

30-39 Female 13 25 38 2 1 3 11 19 30 71

Male 17 13 30 0 2 2 12 16 28 60

Total 30 38 68 2 3 5 23 35 58 131

40-49 Female 6 15 21 0 1 1 3 17 20 42

Male 2 15 17 0 0 0 7 6 13 30

Total 8 30 38 0 1 1 10 23 33 72

50-64 Female 0 5 5 0 0 0 2 12 14 19

Male 1 4 5 0 0 0 2 4 6 11

Total 1 9 10 0 0 0 4 16 20 30

Total 1,251 153 1,404 6 5 11 334 149 483 1,898
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Continuing Education

UG Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 1 2 2

Male 1 6 7 7

Total 2 7 9 9

20-21 Female 1 4 5 5

Male 2 0 2 2

Total 3 4 7 7

22-29 Female 27 34 61 61

Male 13 20 33 33

Total 40 54 94 94

30-39 Female 13 40 53 53

Male 14 32 46 46

Total 27 72 99 99

40-49 Female 13 52 65 65

Male 2 24 26 26

Total 15 76 91 91

50-64 Female 12 38 50 50

Male 1 21 22 22

Total 13 59 72 72

Total 100 272 372 372
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Education & Professional Studies

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Total 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18-19 Female 225 2 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 227

Male 104 0 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 104

Total 329 2 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 331

20-21 Female 356 2 358 0 0 0 0 0 0 358

Male 182 5 187 0 0 0 1 0 1 188

Total 538 7 545 0 0 0 1 0 1 546

22-29 Female 219 27 246 0 1 1 91 59 150 397

Male 129 20 149 1 1 2 44 30 74 225

Total 348 47 395 1 2 3 135 89 224 622

30-39 Female 6 0 6 1 1 2 14 65 79 87

Male 7 1 8 1 0 1 10 42 52 61

Total 13 1 14 2 1 3 24 107 131 148

40-49 Female 2 0 2 0 2 2 5 40 45 49

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 24 29 29

Total 2 0 2 0 2 2 10 64 74 78

50-64 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 14 14

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 19 19

Total 1,234 57 1,291 3 5 8 174 275 449 1,748
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 0 2 0 2 2 4

Male 2 0 2 0 3 3 5

Total 4 0 4 0 5 5 9

18-19 Female 83 4 87 0 0 0 87

Male 76 4 80 0 0 0 80

Total 159 8 167 0 0 0 167

20-21 Female 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

Male 8 1 9 0 0 0 9

Total 16 1 17 0 0 0 17

22-29 Female 1 1 2 0 5 5 7

Male 2 0 2 1 3 4 6

Total 3 1 4 1 8 9 13

30-39 Female 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Male 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

Total 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

40-49 Female 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Male 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Total 0 0 0 0 10 10 10

50-64 Female 0 0 0 1 8 9 9

Male 0 0 0 1 5 6 6

Total 0 0 0 2 13 15 15

Total 182 10 192 3 42 45 237
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2016

Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 9

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Total 7 1 8 0 0 0 1 1 2 10

18-19 Female 368 1 369 0 0 0 0 0 0 369

Male 162 1 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 163

Total 530 2 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

20-21 Female 393 61 454 0 1 1 3 0 3 458

Male 157 16 173 0 0 0 1 0 1 174

Total 550 77 627 0 1 1 4 0 4 632

22-29 Female 164 113 277 2 8 10 116 42 158 445

Male 146 37 183 5 2 7 49 15 64 254

Total 310 150 460 7 10 17 165 57 222 699

30-39 Female 10 25 35 1 8 9 8 7 15 59

Male 11 5 16 1 1 2 7 5 12 30

Total 21 30 51 2 9 11 15 12 27 89

40-49 Female 1 10 11 0 0 0 3 2 5 16

Male 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 5 5 9

Total 3 11 14 0 1 1 3 7 10 25

50-64 Female 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 2 2 7

Male 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 3 5

Total 0 4 4 0 3 3 1 4 5 12

Total 1,421 275 1,696 9 24 33 189 81 270 1,999
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